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16 August 2021 
Key for Waiting Restrictions 

 
All areas over which the provision of the orders apply are defined by the shaded areas as shown on the following plans plus a contiguous area not indicated on the plans of verge and/or 

footway between the carriageway edge and the highway boundary. The plans in this schedule are based upon grid references of the Ordnance Survey National Grid defined by the OSGB 36 
triangulation. 

 
 
 

Prohibition of waiting 
 

101  check  No waiting at any time 
 

112  dot5  No waiting 8.00am-6.00pm Mon-Fri 



WEST SUSSEX COUNTY COUNCIL 
({CRAWLEY BOROUGH} (PARKING PLACES AND TRAFFIC REGULATION} 

(CONSOLIDATION} ORDER 2010} 
(DOBSON ROAD AMENDMENT} ORDER 2021 

West Sussex County Council in exercise of their powers under Sections 1 (1) 2 -(1) and (2), 
4 (2), 45, 46, 49 and 53 and Part IV of Schedule 9 of the Road Traffic Regulation Act 1984 
"the Act" as amended and of all other enabling powers and after consultation with the chief 
officer of police in accordance with Part III of Schedule 9 to the Act hereby make the 
following Order:-

1. This Order shall come into operation on the 16th day of August 2021 and may be
cited as "West Sussex County Council ((Crawley Borough) (Parking Places and Traffic
Regulation) (Consolidation) Order 2010) (Dobson Road Amendment) Order 2021."

2. The "West Sussex County Council (Crawley Borough) (Parking Places and Traffic
Regul_ation) (Conso_lidation) Order 2010" is hereby amended by the deletion from it
of the plan specified in the First Schedule to this Order and the substitution of the
plan attached in the Second Schedule to this Order.

FIRST SCHEDULE 
Plan to be deleted 

TQ2638SEN (Sheet Issue No. 4) 

TQ2638SEN (Sheet Issue No. 5) 

SECOND SCHEDULE 
Plan to be substituted 

(as attached} 

THE COMMON SEAL of WEST SUSSEX 
COUNTY COUNCIL was hereto affixed 

) 
-) 

the 10th          
in the presence of: 

Authorised Signatory 

day of August 2021 
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)(L.S) 
) 
) 
) 
) 

7346



No waiting 
at any time

No waiting 
8.00am-6.00pm 
Mon-Fri

LO
ND

ON
 R

OA
D

CLOSE

DENCHERS PLAT

STE
PH

EN
 CL

OSE

BECKETT L
ANE

DEPO
T R

OAD

ST EDMUNDS CLOSE

ST JOAN CLOSE

MARTYRS AVENUE

DO
BS

ON
 R

OA
D

VIV
IEN

NE

OL
D M

AR
TY

RS

BECKETT LANEMARTYR
S AV

ENUE

2

7

5

8

6

9

1

House
26

54

48

13

19

98

30

25

12

24

88
64

49

14

23

47
40

46

15

18

17 16

10

36

22

29

21

42
78

68

50

52

38

11

Lydon House

Ashmore House

153

167

108

177173

104
106

13
9

201

132 136

15
7

129

107

179

15
1

101

185

109

131

100

122

110

118

115

211

Mosque

Shelter

1 to 32

1 to 38 1 to 19

68
25

1

106

1

23

16

7

1

1

2

7

19

12 17

13

13

5

98

12
6

14

6

1

12

13

12

8
24

LA
TI

ME
R 

CL
OS

E

West Sussex County Council
Highways & Transport
The Grange
Tower Street 
Chichester 
West Sussex 
PO19 1RH

TILE REF NO:

SHEET ISSUE NO 5
TQ2638SENCRAWLEY BOROUGH: LANGLEY GREEN & TUSHMORE WARD

WAITING RESTRICTIONS
Reproduced from or based upon 2021 Ordnance  Survey mapping with permission of the Controller of HMSO (c) Crown Copyright reserved.
Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown copyright  and may lead to prosecution or civil proceedings West Sussex County Council Licence No. 100018485

SCALE:
±

SHEET ACTIVE FROM - 16.08.2021 at A3 size
1:1250


	1__TRO_COVER_PAGE
	2__CRAWLEY_LOC_ PLAN_PORTRAIT_2018
	3__key
	4__Articles TRO - CRW2001 - edited
	crawleyTQ2638SEN

